SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
REAL-TIME-RING™ ETHERNET SWITCH WITH 9 PORTS
ET-9RS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
The ET-9RS is a 9 port industrial Ethernet switch featuring
Sixnet’s Real-Time-Ring™ which provides very fast, fault-
tolerant network redundancy and prioritized message delivery
needed in critical real-time systems. These Rings self-confi gure

protection
 Dimensions see mechanical drawing
MECHANICAL DRAWINGORDERING GUIDE
                                RJ45 Ports       FIBER Ports
ET-9RS-1-E1 9
ET-9RS-2SC-E1 8  1 multimode SC 4 km
ET-9RS-2ST-E1 8 1 multimode ST 4 km
ET-9RS-3SC-E1 8 1 singlemode SC 20 km
ET-9RS-3ST-E1 8 1 singlemode ST 20 km
ET-9RS-3SCL-E1 8 1 singlemode SC 40 km
ET-9RS-3STL-E1 8  1 singlemode ST 40 km
ET-9RS-4SC-E1 7 2 multimode SC 4 km
ET-9RS-4ST-E1 7 2 multimode ST 4 km
ET-9RS-5SC-E1 7 2 singlemode SC 20 km
ET-9RS-5ST-E1 7 2 singlemode ST 20 km
ET-9RS-5SCL-E1 7 2 singlemode SC 40 km
ET-9RS-5STL-E1 7 2 singlemode ST 40 km
Note: Contact Sixnet for special or long haul fiber transceivers up to
120 km.
The suffi x 1 means preconfi gured for 1 ring. Contact Sixnet for other
options.